Ausschreibungstext



Artikelnummer
232818

Typ
SFP-SM-10G-LR10-31

Kurzbeschreibung
SFP, 10Gb/s, Doppelfaser, Singlemode, 10km Reichweite (1310 nm) DFB, LC

Hauptmerkmale
Betriebstemperatur -40°C bis 75°C

Weitere Merkmale (Spezifikationen)
	Produktkennzeichnungen
	

	Hersteller-Nummer
	SFP-SM-10G-LR10-31

	Serie
	AMGSFP

	Hersteller
	AMG



Weitere Produktinformationen



Zubehör

Empfehlungen

Dienstleistungen
